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G9 3W warm white 230V dimmable

Technical description

Angle of lighting
Brand
Certificates
Colour

CRI

Dimensions
Dimmer
Equivalent of bulb
Ignition time
KGO

LED type

Mount type
Number of LED
Number of lumens
On/Off

Power

Power factor
Starting time
Vitality

Voltage

Weight

180 degrees
Forever Light

CE

white warm 3000K
Ra 80%

15 x 56,5 mm

It works only with dimmers dedicated to LEDs
25W

<1s

17 gr/kg

SMD 2835

G9

17

270 Im

>=15000

3w

>90

<0,5s

up to 30 000 hours
230V

20g




