

















G9 3W warm white 230V dimmable

Technical description

Angle of lighting	180 degrees
Brand	Forever Light
Certificates	CE
Colour	white warm 3000K
CRI	Ra 80%
Dimensions	15 x 56,5 mm
Dimmer	It works only with dimmers dedicated to LEDs
Equivalent of bulb	25 W
Ignition time	< 1s
KGO	17 gr/kg
LED type	SMD 2835
Mount type	G9
Number of LED	17
Number of lumens	270 lm
On/Off	>= 15000
Power	3 W
Power factor	> 90
Starting time	< 0,5s
Vitality	up to 30 000 hours
Voltage	230 V
Weight	20 g



